Innovative.   Efficient.   Dependable.   Dunkirk.
®
DXL
Up to 83.5% AFUE Gas Fired Hot Water Boiler
• Dependable Cast Iron Heat Exchanger with Cast Iron Push
Nipples. The Sections and Push Nipples expand at the same rate
when heated. By using similar materials instead of less expensive
gaskets the boiler maintains a water tight seal over time.

Altitude
Input Rate
(MBH) (1)
Heating
Capacity
(MBH) (1)
Net AHRI
Rating,
Water
(MBH) (2)
Air
Cushion
Tank (3)
No. of
Burners AFUE %
DXL-50 50 45 42 37 15 1 83.5%
DXL-75 75 67.5 63 55 15 2 83.1%
DXL-100 100 90 83 72 30 2 83.0%
DXL-125 125 112.5 104 90 30 3 82.0%
DXL-150 150 135 124 108 30 3 83.0%
DXL-170 170 153 139 121 30 4 82.0%
DXL-200 200 180 165 143 30 4 82.0%
(1) Input rating for sea level to 2,000 ft. (610m) above sea level. United States, over 2000 ft. (610m) above sea level. Reduce input rate 4% for every 1000
ft. (304m) above sea level.
(2) Net AHRI Water Ratings shown based on piping and pickup allowance of 1.15. Consult manufacturer before selecting boiler for installations having
unusual piping and pickup requirements, such as intermittent system operation, extensive piping systems, etc.